
November 2015

Schedule of Bank Charges:
Retail Banking and Wealth
Management

 :á«µæÑdG äÉéàæŸG áaô©J

OGôaCÓd á«aô°üŸG äÉeóÿG

 äGhÌdG IQGOEGh

2015 Èªaƒf ≥aGƒŸG `g 1437 ôØ°U

Product / Service Standard Tariff

Accounts

ATM/Debit Cards

Account Statement

Cheques

E-banking Services (Internet, Phone Banking and ATM)

Opening of Current/Saving Account 

Cash withdrawal and deposit at a SABB branch 

Free

Free

New Card Issuance 

Card renewal 

Card Replacement fee 

PIN Number 

PIN Number Set-up 

Cash Withdrawal (Local) 

Cash Withdrawal (GCCNet) 

Cash Withdrawal (International) 

Balance Enquiry (Local) 

Balance Enquiry (GCCNet) 

Balance Enquiry (International) 

Mini Statement (Local) 

Currency Exchange Fee on International Transactions

Issuance of Chequebook (25 cheques) 

Issuance of extra Chequebook (25 cheques) 

Cashing / Depositing a Cheque 

Stopping a Cheque

Normal Account Statement

Duplicate Accounts
Statement via Branch

Illustrated Example

Transaction Currency: X

Transaction Amount(A): 100

Conversion Rate from Currency X to Saudi Riyals (B): 4.00

SAR Amount (100x4.00) (A)*(B): SAR 400

Currency Exchange Fee (SAR 400 x %2.40): SAR 9.60

Total Emount Debited from the Account
(SAR 400 + SAR 9.60) SAR 409.60

For a period less than 1 Year 

For a period between 1 & 5 Years 

For a period more than 5 Years 

Free

Free

SAR 30

Free

Free

Free

SAR 10

SAR 35

Free

SAR 3

Free

Free

2.40%

SAR 25

SAR 30

SAR 50

Free

SAR 10

Free

SAR 25

SAR 15   

SAR 25

SAR 10

SAR 20

SAR 10  

SAR 10

2.40%

Free

Less than 1 year

Between 1 & 5 Years

Cheque Issuance

Cheque Cancellation
Demand Drafts (SAR)

SABBNet

SABB Direct

Mobile Banking

Free

Free

Free

Direct Channel
Subscriptions

*Additional charge

Returned Cheque
Any reason

Lack of funds*

Copy of Cheque

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 30

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 10

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 10

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 15

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 10

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 20

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 10

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 10

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 30

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 50

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 35

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 3

 áeóÿG

 äÉHÉ°ù◊G

 ÒaƒJ/…QÉL ÜÉ°ùM íàa

 ´ôØdG ∫ÓN øe - …ó≤ædG ´GójE’G / Öë°ùdG

 IójóL ábÉ£H QGó°UEG

 ábÉ£ÑdG ójóŒ

 á∏jóH ábÉ£H

 …ô°ùdG ºbôdG §Ñ°V

 …ô°ùdG ºbôdG §Ñ°V IOÉYEG

(áµ∏ªŸG πNGO ) …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

(á«é«∏ÿG áµÑ°ûdG ) …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

(‹hO ) …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

(áµ∏ªŸG πNGO ) ó«°UôdG øY ΩÓ©à°S’G

(á«é«∏ÿG áµÑ°ûdG ) ó«°UôdG øY ΩÓ©à°S’G

(‹hO )ó«°UôdG øY ΩÓ©à°S’G

(áµ∏ªŸG πNGO) ô°üà ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

á«dhódG äÉ«∏ª©∏d äÓª©dG πjƒ– Ωƒ°SQ

 ‹B’G ±Gô°üdG ábÉ£H

 X :á«∏ª©dG á∏ªY

100 :(CG)á«∏ª©dG ≠∏Ñe

4 :(Ü)óFÉ°ùdG ±ô°üdG ô©°S

 …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 400 : (Ü)x (CG) (4.00x100) …Oƒ©°ùdG ∫ÉjôdÉH ≠∏ÑŸG

 …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 9.60 (%2.40*…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 400) äÓª©dG πjƒ– º°SQ

:(400+9.60 ) ÜÉ°ù◊G øe ¬ª°üN Üƒ∏£ŸG ≠∏ÑŸG ‹ÉªLEG

 …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 409.60

 »ë«°VƒJ ∫Éãe

 áæ°S øe πbCG IÎØd

 äGƒæ°S ¢ùªNh áæ°S ÚH IÎØd

 äGƒæ°S ¢ùªN øe ÌcCG IÎØd

 ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc

 …QhO ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

øY πjóH ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

 ´ôØdG ≥jôW

 ÖÑ°S …C’

 *ó«°UôdG ájÉØc ΩóY

 IóMGh áæ°S ≈àM

 äGƒæ°S ¢ùªNh  áæ°S ÚH

 ∂«°T QGó°UEG

 ∂«°T AÉ¨dEG

 äÉµ«°ûdG

 ( ∂«°T 25) äÉµ«°T ÎaO QGó°UEG

(∂«°T 25 ) »`aÉ°VEG äÉµ«°T ÎaO QGó°UEG

 ∂«°T ´GójEG / ±ô°U

 ∂«°T ±ô°U ±É≤jEG

™Œôe ∂«°T

  ∂«°T áî°ùf Ö∏W

 …Oƒ©°ùdG ∫ÉjôdÉH ¥ó°üe ∂«°T

 âf ÜÉ°S

 âcôjGO ÜÉ°S

 πjÉHƒe ÜÉ°S

(‹B’G ±ô°üdGh ,∫GƒL ,âfÎfEG) á«fhÎµdE’G á«aô°üŸG äÉeóÿG

 Iô°TÉÑŸG äÉeóÿG »`a ∑GÎ°T’G

 á«aÉ°VEG Ωƒ°SQ*

 á«ª°SôdG áaô©àdG



SAR 300

SAR 600

SAR 900

SAR 1200

SAR 1500

Product / Service Standard Tariff

Cheques for collection (BCC) 

Safe Deposit Lockers (SDL)

Traveller’s Cheques Purchase

Fund Transfers & Foreign currency 

Asset Products

Foreign currency cheque collection 

Cheque returned by SABB through clearing or

collection due to insufficient funds 

Cheque returned by SABB through clearing or

collection for any other reason 

Annual fee

Mini

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

SAR 100

SAR 40

SAR 15

Saudi Riyal Traveller's Cheques 

All Foreign Currency Traveller's Cheques
(CBR) Subject to SAR 5000/ day and
SAR 50,000 for duration of Visa) for Non SABB customers

Free

2% Flat of Total Amount

Outward Remittance

Buy/Sell Foreign
Currency

Free

SAR 5

Free

SAR 15

SAR 7 (Same Day Value)

SAR 5 (Next Day Value)

Between own A/C's

To another Bank**

Within SABB

SARIE via Branch

SARIE via ATM  and SABBNet

SARIE via ATM  and SABBNet

1% of Finance
Amount or SAR 5,000
whichever is less

1.33% monthly on
overdue installment 

1% of Finance Amount
or SAR 5,000 whichever
is less (Administrative
Fee which includes an
evaluation fee of
SAR 2,000. In case the 
request is rejected, the
evalution fee is
non-refundable)

Administrative Fee

Late Payment Charges

Administrative Fee

1.33% on overdue
installment (monthly)Late Payment Charges

Standing Instructions

Local Transfer

Foreign exchange
board rates

Board rates

Personal Finance
(MAL & SAHM) 

Home Finance
(Manazel)

Finance Against
Securities

SAR 5,000Management Fee

*Additional charge

**Plus any transfer charges

Remittance Fee from the Branch

Investigation Fee

SAR 70

SAR 150

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 40

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 15

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5,000

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 70

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 150

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 15

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 300

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 600

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 900

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 1200

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 1500

≠∏ÑŸG ‹ÉªLEG øe %2

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 7

(Ωƒ«dG ¢ùØf ¥É≤ëà°S’G ïjQÉJ)

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5

(‹ÉàdG Ωƒ«dG ¥É≤ëà°S’G ïjQÉJ)

óªà©ŸG ±ô°üdG ô©°S

hCG πjƒªàdG ≠∏Ñe øe %1

πbCG Éª¡jCG …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5,000

 §°ù≤dG ≈∏Y kÉjô¡°T %1.33

ôNCÉàŸG

ôNCÉàŸG §°ù≤dG ≈∏Y %1.33
(…ô¡°T)

 hCG πjƒªàdG ≠∏Ñe øe %1

πbCG Éª¡jCG …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5,000

øª°†àJ ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

º«≤J Ωƒ°SQ …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 2,000

Ö∏£dG ¢†aQ ∫ÉM »`ah ,QÉ≤Y

º««≤àdG Ωƒ°SQ ≠∏Ñe IOÉYEG ºàj ød

 áeóÿG

π«°üëàdG äÉµ«°T

 á«ª°SôdG áaô©àdG

 á«ÑæLCG á∏ª©H ∂«°T π«°ü–

ÖÑ°ùH π«°üëàdG hCG á°UÉ≤ŸG ∫ÓN øe ÜÉ°S ≥jôW øY ™Œôe ∂«°T

 ó«°UôdG ájÉØc ΩóY

 iôNCG ÜÉÑ°SC’ π«°üëàdG hCG á°UÉ≤ŸG ∫ÓN øe ÜÉ°S ≥jôW øY ™Œôe ∂«°T

 G kóL Ò¨°U

 Ò¨°U

§°Sh

 ÒÑc

G kóL ÒÑc

 äÉfÉeC’G ≥jOÉæ°U

 ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 …Oƒ©°ùdG ∫ÉjôdÉH á«MÉ«°ùdG äÉµ«°ûdG

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5,000 AGô°ûdG ó◊ ™°†îj ) á«ÑæLCG á∏ª©H á«MÉ«°ùdG äÉµ«°ûdG

 ÜÉ°S AÓªY Ò¨d (IÒ°TCÉàdG á«MÓ°U Ióe ∫ÓN …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 50,000 / Ωƒ«dG »`a

 á«MÉ«°ùdG äÉµ«°ûdG AGô°T

 äÓª©dG QÉ©°SCGh á«dÉŸG ä’Gƒ◊G

 áÁóà°ùŸG äÉª«∏©àdG

á«∏NGódG ä’Gƒ◊G

 á«LQÉÿG ä’Gƒ◊G

 á«ÑæLCG á∏ªY AGô°T / ™«H

 É¡ÑMÉ°U äÉHÉ°ùM ÚH

**ôNBG ∂æÑd

 ÜÉ°S πNGO

 ´ôØdG ≥jôW øY ™jô°S

 âf ÜÉ°Sh ‹B’G ±ô°üdG Iõ¡LCG ≥jôW øY ™jô°S

 âf ÜÉ°Sh ‹B’G ±ô°üdG Iõ¡LCG ≥jôW øY ™jô°S

 ádGƒ◊G Ωƒ°SQ

 ádGƒ◊G ≈∏Y …ôëàdG Ωƒ°SQ

 á«ÑæLC’G äÓª©dG ±ô°U QÉ©°SCG áªFÉb

 πjƒªàdG äÉéàæe

 äÉfÉª°V πHÉ≤e πjƒªàdG

 á«aÉ°VEG Ωƒ°SQ*

πjƒëàdG Ωƒ°SQ ¤EG áaÉ°VE’ÉH**

 (º¡°Sh ∫Ée) »°üî°ûdG πjƒªàdG

 (∫RÉæe) …QÉ≤©dG πjƒªàdG

ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

 

ÒNCÉàdG äÉeGôZ

 

 ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

 ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

 ÒNCÉàdG äÉeGôZ



Other Services
Free

Free

Free

10 Per Request

20 Per Request

SAR 150

SAR 50

SMS Notification Service

Utility Payment

MOI Payment

Request for a photocopy of a transaction not

older than 1 year 

Request for a photocopy of a transaction 1 to 5 years old 

Balance certificate  

Token Device second factor authentication for

login to SABBNet 

SADAD

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 150

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 50

á«∏ªY πµd …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 10

á«∏ªY πµd …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 20

 iôNCG äÉeóN

 IÒ°ü≤dG á«°üædG ∫Gƒ÷G πFÉ°SQ ÈY QÉ©°TE’G áeóN

 OGó°S áeóN

 äÉeóÿG ÒJGƒa OGó°S

 á«∏NGódG IQGRh Ωƒ°SQ OGó°S

 áæ°S øe πbCG òæe â“ á«∏ªY øe áî°ùf

 äGƒæ°S 5 ≈àM áæ°S øe ÌcCG òæe â“ á«∏ªY øe áî°ùf

 á«fƒjóe äÉÑKEG ÜÉ£N

âf ÜÉ°S ¤EG ∫ƒNódG π«é°ùàd »FÉæãdG QÉ«©ŸG - øcƒJ RÉ¡L

Product / Service Standard Tariff  áeóÿGá«ª°SôdG áaô©àdG

SABB Premier MasterCard Credit Card
Annual Fee

Annual Percentage Rate

Lost/Card Replacement

Free

26.04% %26.04

Free

SAR 75

SAR 100

Free

Free

Late Payment

Cash Advance

Copy of Sales Voucher / Statement

Hotel / Airline / Car Copy Vouchers

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

 á«fÉªàF’G OQÉcÎ°SÉe Ò«ÁôH ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

 ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 QhóŸG ó«°UôdG ≈∏Y ìÉHQC’G

ábÉ£ÑdG ¿Gó≤a hCG ábô°ùdG ádÉM »`a ∫GóÑà°S’G

 äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG / ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc øe áî°ùf

/ ¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

 äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ / ¥OÉæØdG

 OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ Ωƒ°SQ

 …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

SABB Signature Visa Credit Card 
Annual Fee 

Annual Percentage Rate

Late Payment Penalty Fee

Cash Advance Fee

Lost Stolen Card Re-issuance

Copy of Sales Voucher / Statement

Hotel / Airline / Car Copy Vouchers

SAR 1,000

28.68% %28.68

SAR 100

SAR 75

SAR 100

SAR 25

SAR 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 1000

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

 á«fÉªàF’G Gõ«a ô°ûàæé«°S ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

 ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 QhóŸG ó«°UôdG ≈∏Y ìÉHQC’G

 OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ Ωƒ°SQ

 …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

  ábÉ£ÑdG ¿Gó≤a hCG ábô°ùdG ∫ÉM »`a ∫GóÑà°S’G

 äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG /ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc øe áî°ùf

/ ¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

 äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ / ¥OÉæØdG

SABB Advance Visa Platinum Credit Card 
Annual Fee 

Annual Percentage Rate

Late Payment Penalty Fee

Cash Advance fee

Lost Stolen Card Re-issuance

Copy of Sales Voucher / Statement

Hotel / Airline / Car Copy Vouchersr

Free

28.68% %28.68

SAR 100

SAR 75

SAR 100

SAR 25

SAR 100

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

 á«fÉªàF’G á«æ«JÓÑdG Gõ«a ¢ùfÉ"OG ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

 ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 QhóŸG ó«°UôdG ≈∏Y ìÉHQC’G

 ábÉ£ÑdG ∫GóÑà°SG /¿Gó≤a Ωƒ°SQ

 …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

 OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ Ωƒ°SQ

 äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG /ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc øe áî°ùf

/ ¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

 äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ / ¥OÉæØdG

SABB Platinum Visa Credit Card 
Annual Fee 

Annual Percentage Rate

Late Payment Penalty Fee

Cash Advance Fee

Lost Stolen Card Re-issuance

Copy of Sales Voucher / Statement

Hotel / Airline / Car Copy Vouchers

SAR 350-475

SAR 100

SAR 75

SAR 100

SAR 25

SAR 100

28.68% %28.68

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 350-475

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

  á«fÉªàF’G Gõ«a á«æ«JÓÑdG ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 QhóŸG ó«°UôdG ≈∏Y ìÉHQC’G

 OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ Ωƒ°SQ 

…ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

ábÉ£ÑdG ∫GóÑà°SG /¿Gó≤a Ωƒ°SQ

äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG /ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc øe áî°ùf

/ ¥OÉæØdG / ¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ



C
M

P
–M

K
T 

14
01

94

SABB Business Credit Card
Annual Fee

Annual Percentage Rate

Lost/ Card Replacement

Cash Advance

Late Payment

Overlimit Charges

Copy of Sales Voucher/ Statement

Hotel / Airlines / Car’s Voucher Copy

SAR 350
N/A
SAR 100
N/A
N/A
N/A
SAR 25
SAR 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 350

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

≥Ñ£æj ’

≥Ñ£æj ’

≥Ñ£æj ’

≥Ñ£æj ’

 ∫ÉªYCÓd á«fÉªàF’G OQÉcÎ°SÉe ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 QhóŸG ó«°UôdG ≈∏Y ìÉHQC’G

 ábÉ£ÑdG ¿Gó≤a hCG ábô°ùdG ∫ÉM »`a ∫GóÑà°S’G

…ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

 OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ Ωƒ°SQ 

 ±ô°üdG óM RhÉŒ Ωƒ°SQ

äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG /ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc øe áî°ùf

äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ / ¥OÉæØdG / ¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

SABB Visa Classic and MasterCard Standard Credit Cards
Annual Fee 

Annual Percentage Rate

Late Payment Penalty Fee

Cash Advance Fee

Lost Stolen Card Re-issuance

Copy of Sales Voucher / Statement

Hotel / Airline / Car Copy Vouchers

SAR 225

28.68% %28.68

SAR 100

SAR 75

SAR 100

SAR 25

SAR 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 225

 á«fÉªàF’G á«µ«°SÓµdG OQÉc Î°SÉe / Gõ«a ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 QhóŸG ó«°UôdG ≈∏Y ìÉHQC’G

 OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ Ωƒ°SQ 

 …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

 ábÉ£ÑdG ∫GóÑà°SG /¿Gó≤a Ωƒ°SQ

äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG /ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc øe áî°ùf

/ ¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ / ¥OÉæØdG

SABB Titanium MasterCard Credit Card
Annual Fee 

Annual Percentage Rate

Late Payment Penalty Fee

Cash Advance Fee

Lost or Stolen Card Re-issuance

Copy of Sales Voucher / Statement

Hotel / Airline / Car Copy Vouchers

SAR 400

28.68% %28.68

SAR 100

SAR 75

SAR 100

SAR 25

SAR 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 400

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

 á«fÉªàF’G OQÉcÎ°SÉe Ωƒ«fÉà«J ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

 QhóŸG ó«°UôdG ≈∏Y ìÉHQC’G

 OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ Ωƒ°SQ 

…ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

 ábÉ£ÑdG ∫GóÑà°SG /¿Gó≤a Ωƒ°SQ

äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG /ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc øe áî°ùf

/ ¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ / ¥OÉæØdG

SABB Visa Low Limit Card
One-time Processing Fee

Standard Credit Limit

Card Replacement Fee

Copy of Sales Voucher - Hotels, Airlines, Cars

Copy of Sales Voucher - other

SAR 200

SAR 200

Maximum spending limit per cycle SAR 20,000

SAR 100

SAR 100

SAR 25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 200

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 200

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 20,000

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 100

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 25

 IóMGh IôŸ ájQGOEG Ωƒ°SQ

 ÊÉªàF’G ó◊G

 ¢†ØîæŸG ó◊G äGP Gõ«a ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

 á∏jóH ábÉ£H Ωƒ°SQ

,¥OÉæØdG -¿GÒ£dG •ƒ£ÿ - äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

 äGQÉ«°ùdG ÒLCÉJ

 iôNCG -äÉ©«ÑŸG ∫É°üjEG øe áî°ùf

ábÉ£ÑdG ΩGóîà°SÉH …ô¡°ûdG ¥ÉØfEÓd ≈∏YC’G ó◊G


